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Thursday, 20lh October, 2022 - Primary
OPEN DAY 1B
E Fnday, 21zt Oclober, 2022 - Secondary e
E.". :I;D“EM{ Monday, 24th - Fnday, 28th October, 2022 5 Days
E SECONDHALF  Monday, 31st October - Fnday, 16th December, 2022 35 Days
= nternational Lideracy Day ednesday, 21st September, 2022 ay sErvance
E | | Lit D Wed 2 5 2022 1D Cb
Indeapendence Day - Monday, 3rd Octobar, 2022 1 Day - Public Holiday
CELEBRATIONS
World Teachers' Day - Wednesday, 5th Ociober, 2022 1 Day - Observance
Eid-ul-Maolud - Monday, 10th Oclober, 2022 1 Day - Public Holiday
VACATION Monday, 19th December, 2022 - Friday, 6th January, 2023 15 Days
TOTAL DAYS IN SCHOOL FOR FIRST TERM | &8 Days
RESUMPTION Monday, 9th January, 2023
= FIRST HALF Monday, 9th January - Friday, 17th February, 2023 30 Days
Thursday, 16th February, 2023 — Primanry
OC | oPEN DAY 1 D:
ﬁ Friday, 17th February, 2023 - Secondary l
MID-TERM
E BREAK Monday 20th - Friday, 24 February, 2023 5 Days
8 SECOND HALF Monday, 27th February - Thursday, 6th Apnl, 2023 28 Days
LLI Good Friday - Friday, Tth April, 2023 | Day - Public Holiday
| CELEBRATIONS Easter Monday - Monday, 10th April, 2023 1 Day - Public Holiday
Eid-ul-Filrt - Friday, 215t - Monday, 24th April, 2023 2 Days - Public Holiday
VACATION Monday, 10th - Friday, 21st April, 2023 10 Days
TOTAL DAYS IN SCHOOL FOR SECOND TERM | 59 Days
RESUMPTION Tuesday, 25th April, 2023
= FIRST HALF Tuesday, 25th April — Friday, 2nd June, 2023 28 Days
Thursday, 1st June, 2023 - Pnmary
OPEN DAY 1D
E _ Friday, Znd June, 2023 - Secondary s
0 | MID-TERM _Ea .
E BREAK r.ﬂnnu:lay. ath - Friday, Bth June, 2023 o Days
E SECONDHALF  Tuesday, 13th June - Friday, 215t July, 2023 27 Days
Children's Day - Saturday, 27th May, 2023 1 Day « Public Holiday
CELEBRATIONS Democracy Day - Monday, 12th June, 2023 1 Day - Public Holiday
Eid-ul-Adha - Wednesday, Z28th - Thursday, 28th June 2023 Z Days - Public Holiday
TOTAL DAYS IN SCHOOL FOR THIRD TERM 55 Days
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TOTAL NUMBER OF DAYS IN SCHOOL 2022/2023 SESSION -

182




